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Thetas: CA[M] = 17.9.+ 0.0° (R = 4.40 Vol. = 0.62 [u] Area = 5.88 [mm?] CD = 2.70 [mm|
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Thetas: [L] = 78.6°, [R] = 78.2°, [M] = 784 + 0.2° {Vol = 2.03 [u] Area = 6.24 [mm?] CD =2.21 [mm] }
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Thetas: CA[M] = 154.8 £ 0.0° [ Vol. = 3.79 [ul] Area = 10.97 [mm?] IFT = 63.58 [mN/m] ||
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Thetas: [L] =73.9°, [R] =74.9°, [M] =744+ 05° [CD=221]
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Thetas: CA[M] = 152.0 = 0.0° [Vol. = 12,58 [ul] Area = 24.19 [mm?] IFT = 141.05 [mN/m] ]
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[SA]: CA = 144,77 (28.1); Vol = 12,568 (29.012)

Task-1 [CA]
Task-2 [SR]
Task-3 [SR]
Task-4 [SFT]
Task-5 [CA]
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Drop-1 {Water}

Run-No.
@ 01
@02
@03
[¥] 04
[¥] 05
[¥] 06

CX(B]
151.96
14374
15492
138.14
13531
147.38

8 (R)
151.96
14361
15118
13814
13531
14416

6 (M)
151.96
14368
153.05
13814
13531
14577

Method
Young-Laplace
Conic
TrueDrop
Circle
Width-Height
Tangent
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Error [um]
7.547
8982
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